
2000 Main Street,
Huntington Beach, CA 92648City of Huntington Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 122-362

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:4/18/2022 City Council/Public Financing Authority

On agenda: Final action:5/17/2022 5/17/2022

Title: Accept bid and authorize execution of a construction contract with Alfaro Communications
Construction, Inc. in the amount of $148,441.40 for the construction of Fiber Optic Communication to
the Oak View community Center, CC-1636, and authorize change orders not to exceed 15 percent

Attachments: 1. Att#1  - Location Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council/Public Financing
Authority

5/17/2022 1 Pass

City of Huntington Beach Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

